
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

StC

91

55

100

18

818

36

72

53

261

172

6

423

45

369

79

468

136

37

75

222

Příjmenní

VOKURKA

KUBIČKA

DROPPA

NOVÁK

VÁGNER

BENEŠ

NĚMEC

VORBA

CHLUP

STANĚK

VACHNA

ANDRLE

PROCHÁZKA

TOMIŠKA

POLÁŠEK

KYSELA

GÜNDEL

MACHÁLEK

TRACHTA

SVOBODA

Jméno

DANIEL

ONDŘEJ

LUKÁŠ

JAROSLAV

ADAM

DANIEL

PATRIK

JAN

JAROMÍR

JOSEF

MATĚJ

DUŠAN

JAN

PETR

RENÉ

TOMÁŠ

RONNY

ROMAN

TOMÁŠ

PETR

Club

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6R

KAWASAKI ZX6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKIU GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

4

Celk.čas

14:29.705

14:32.940

14:39.088

14:44.204

14:49.649

14:51.585

15:10.355

15:10.360

15:19.543

15:44.621

15:45.699

15:46.501

15:46.768

15:51.756

15:54.456

15:55.864

16:01.242

16:10.865

11:15.123

7:32.306

Dif

3.235

9.383

14.499

19.944

21.880

40.650

40.655

49.838

1:14.916

1:15.994

1:16.796

1:17.063

1:22.051

1:24.751

1:26.159

1:31.537

1:41.160

2 Kol

4 Kol

N.čas

1:46.704

1:47.388

1:47.985

1:48.113

1:48.815

1:49.417

1:51.360

1:51.393

1:43.837

1:52.838

1:55.807

1:54.361

1:54.886

1:55.060

1:55.675

1:54.897

1:57.173

1:58.529

1:49.400

1:49.108

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.235

Prům.rychlost

139,082

N.čas kola

1:43.837

Km/h

145,613

Nejlepší kolo

261 - JAROMÍR CHLUP

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:47:13

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:28:54

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 15:30



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(53) JAN  VORBA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(172) JOSEF STANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(6) MATĚJ VACHNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(423) DUŠAN ANDRLE
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(45) JAN PROCHÁZKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA

Čas kola

1:51.360

1:51.989

1:52.663
1:51.785

1:52.561
1:52.243
1:52.243

1:52.351

1:51.393

1:52.848
1:51.572

1:44.389

1:43.837

1:44.226
1:44.412
1:44.715
1:45.610

2:56.903

1:57.518
1:55.171
1:56.272

1:52.838

1:54.823
1:59.898
1:54.131

1:56.520
1:55.996
1:57.262

1:55.807

1:55.863
1:58.150
1:56.983

1:58.868

1:55.808

1:54.361

1:54.493
1:55.047
1:59.128

1:57.116

1:58.185
1:56.146
1:57.548

1:54.886

1:55.603
1:55.824
1:55.054

Dif

+0.629

+1.303
+0.425

+1.168
+0.850
+0.850

+0.958

+1.455
+0.179

+0.552

+0.389
+0.575
+0.878
+1.773

+1:13.066

+4.680
+2.333
+3.434

+1.985
+7.060
+1.293

+0.713
+0.189
+1.455

+0.056
+2.343
+1.176

+4.507

+1.447

+0.132
+0.686
+4.767

+2.755

+3.299
+1.260
+2.662

+0.717
+0.938
+0.168

Denní čas

15:38:28.727
15:40:20.716

15:42:13.379
15:44:05.164

15:30:59.958
15:32:52.519
15:34:44.762
15:36:37.005

15:38:29.356
15:40:20.749
15:42:13.597
15:44:05.169

15:30:50.260
15:32:34.649
15:34:18.486

15:36:02.712
15:37:47.124
15:39:31.839
15:41:17.449

15:44:14.352

15:31:08.779

15:33:06.297
15:35:01.468
15:36:57.740
15:38:50.578

15:40:45.401
15:42:45.299
15:44:39.430

15:31:03.927
15:33:00.447
15:34:56.443
15:36:53.705

15:38:49.512
15:40:45.375
15:42:43.525
15:44:40.508

15:31:06.489
15:33:05.357

15:35:01.165
15:36:55.526
15:38:50.019
15:40:45.066
15:42:44.194

15:44:41.310

15:31:08.331

15:33:06.516
15:35:02.662
15:37:00.210
15:38:55.096

15:40:50.699
15:42:46.523
15:44:41.577

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(79) RENÉ POLÁŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(468) TOMÁŠ KYSELA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(136) RONNY GÜNDEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(37) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(222) PETR SVOBODA
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

1:57.324
1:56.570
1:58.880
1:57.214

1:55.060

1:55.702
1:58.436

1:59.975
1:56.271

1:56.169
1:58.326
1:56.870
1:57.983

1:55.675

1:58.920

1:59.999
1:58.381
1:56.144
1:56.858

1:58.073

1:54.897

1:57.809

1:57.173

1:58.830

1:59.028
1:58.565
1:59.508
1:59.188

2:00.334
1:58.744

1:58.529

1:59.004
1:58.556
1:59.602

1:59.347

1:50.272
1:49.902
1:49.903
1:49.877

1:49.400

1:50.735

1:49.108

1:50.040

Dif

+2.264
+1.510
+3.820
+2.154

+0.642
+3.376

+4.300
+0.596

+0.494
+2.651
+1.195
+2.308

+4.023

+5.102
+3.484
+1.247
+1.961

+3.176

+0.636

+1.657

+1.855
+1.392
+2.335
+2.015

+1.805
+0.215

+0.475
+0.027
+1.073

+0.818

+0.872
+0.502
+0.503
+0.477

+1.627

+0.932

Denní čas

15:31:07.379
15:33:04.703
15:35:01.273
15:37:00.153
15:38:57.367

15:40:52.427
15:42:48.129
15:44:46.565

15:31:07.996
15:33:07.971
15:35:04.242

15:37:00.411
15:38:58.737
15:40:55.607
15:42:53.590

15:44:49.265

15:31:07.401
15:33:06.321

15:35:06.320
15:37:04.701
15:39:00.845
15:40:57.703

15:42:55.776
15:44:50.673

15:31:05.950
15:33:03.759
15:35:00.932
15:36:59.762

15:38:58.790
15:40:57.355
15:42:56.863
15:44:56.051

15:31:11.558
15:33:11.892
15:35:10.636

15:37:09.165
15:39:08.169
15:41:06.725
15:43:06.327

15:45:05.674

15:31:00.578

15:32:50.850
15:34:40.752
15:36:30.655
15:38:20.532
15:40:09.932

15:30:57.232
15:32:47.967

15:34:37.075
15:36:27.115

Kolo

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(818) ADAM VÁGNER
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:47.005
1:46.911

1:46.704

1:47.284
1:47.445

1:48.354
1:47.683

1:47.773
1:47.974

1:47.388

1:47.719
1:47.426
1:47.539
1:47.699

1:48.025
1:48.356

1:48.133

1:47.985

1:48.315
1:48.384

1:48.614

1:49.943
1:48.964
1:48.986
1:48.532

1:48.627

1:48.113

1:49.195

1:49.393
1:49.017
1:49.645

1:50.319
1:49.794

1:48.815

1:49.193

1:49.547

1:49.417

1:50.091
1:49.998
1:50.311

1:49.521
1:50.151

1:52.262
1:51.633
1:52.097

Dif

+0.301
+0.207

+0.580
+0.741

+1.650
+0.979

+0.385
+0.586

+0.331
+0.038
+0.151
+0.311

+0.040
+0.371

+0.148

+0.330
+0.399

+0.629

+1.830
+0.851
+0.873
+0.419

+0.514

+1.082

+0.578
+0.202
+0.830

+1.504
+0.979

+0.378

+0.130

+0.674
+0.581
+0.894

+0.104
+0.734

+0.902
+0.273
+0.737

Denní čas

15:30:53.128

15:32:40.133
15:34:27.044
15:36:13.748
15:38:01.032
15:39:48.477

15:41:36.831
15:43:24.514

15:30:54.231
15:32:42.004
15:34:29.978
15:36:17.366

15:38:05.085
15:39:52.511
15:41:40.050
15:43:27.749

15:30:56.085
15:32:44.110
15:34:32.466

15:36:20.599
15:38:08.584
15:39:56.899
15:41:45.283

15:43:33.897

15:30:56.653

15:32:46.596
15:34:35.560
15:36:24.546
15:38:13.078

15:40:01.705
15:41:49.818
15:43:39.013

15:30:58.282
15:32:47.675
15:34:36.692
15:36:26.337

15:38:16.656
15:40:06.450
15:41:55.265
15:43:44.458

15:30:57.358
15:32:46.905

15:34:36.322
15:36:26.413
15:38:16.411
15:40:06.722

15:41:56.243
15:43:46.394

15:31:01.375

15:32:53.637
15:34:45.270
15:36:37.367

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:47:44

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:28:54

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 15:30


